TEA_productrecall_110118_mp

Product Recall: Vivitar Flexible Charging Station

TK Maxx & HomeSense are recalling the VIVITAR FLEXIBLE CHARGING STATION as it may pose a risk of electric shock.

The affected product was on sale at TK Maxx and HomeSense stores in the UK and ROI in August and September 2018. The 3-pin power adapter is marked with the model number “ITEM: 10488”. The item is shown on your receipt as 36/05 227990.

If you purchased the affected product, please stop using it immediately and return to any TK Maxx or HomeSense store in the UK or ROI for a full refund.

For further enquiries please call Customer Service on 01923 473561 or email customerservice@tjxeurope.com.